Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS		ERCE Office
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		Attorney Docket No. <u>113626.02</u>	
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3			
<ol> <li>A. Name of conveying party: Super Internet Site Syst</li> <li>B. Additional name(s) of conve</li> </ol>		2. A. Name and address of receiving party: SISS BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED LEVEL 1, 38 TO 46 FRANKLIN STREE TRARALGON, VICTORIA 3844, AUSTRALIA	ΞT,
<ul> <li>3. A. Nature of conveyance:</li> <li>Assignment</li> <li>Security Agreement</li> <li>Other</li> <li>B. Execution Date:</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Merger</li> <li>Change of Name</li> </ul>	B. Additional nume(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ⊠ No	
4. A. Patent Application No.(s) <u>1</u>		<ul> <li>B. Patent No.(s)</li> <li>tached? □ Ycs</li></ul>	
C. Title of Application: <u>ON-LINE GEOGRAPHICAL DIRECTORY</u>			
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be r</li> </ol>	om correspondence nailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: James A. Oliff		<ol> <li>Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-04 total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.1</li> </ol>	51 the <u>)0</u> .
Address: OLIFF & BERR P.O. Box 32 Alexandria, VA Phone Number: 70 Fax Number: 70	20850 22320-4850 93-836-6400	<ol> <li>Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment t deposit account number 15-0461.</li> </ol>	0
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and original document. James A. Oliff, Registration No. Justin T. Lingard, Registration N	27,055	ttion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	<sup>c</sup> the
		PATENT	

REEL: 026997 FRAME: 0523

### 700472285

i.



# **Certificate of Registration on Change of Name**



This is to certify that

## SUPER INTERNET SITE SYSTEM PTY. LTD.

Australian Company Number 085 265 309	بن <u>ا</u> ر در .
did on the second day of June 2008 change its name to	
SISS BUSINESS SYSTEMS PTY LIMITED	· Li . Arther -
Australian Company Number 085 265 309	
The company is a proprietary company.	入在使用的时候
The company is limited by shares.	۲ <sup></sup> دینیز المشکر در ا
The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Victoria and the date of commencement of registration is the twentieth day of November, 1998.	, angeas
	: 1057.//
	عربه: 
	been in were a compared of the
Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this second day of June, 2008.	,- <sup></sup>
M	adit of the
	۰۰ <mark>( المعاد معاد المعاد الم</mark>

· mistrifist

Anthony Michael D'Aloisio Chairman

PATENT REEL: 026997 FRAME: 0524



SISS BUSINESS SYSTEMS PTY LIMITED CINDY MEERS PO BOX 2122 TRARALGON VIC 3844

k construction of the construction



# **Certificate of Registration on Conversion to a Public Company**

This is to certify that

#### SISS BUSINESS SYSTEMS PTY LIMITED

#### Australian Company Number 085 265 309

on the twenty-ninth day of August 2008 converted to a public company.

The name of the company is now

#### SISS BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

#### Australian Company Number 085 265 309

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Victoria and the date of commencement of registration is the twentieth day of November, 1998.











UMARENEDE



NOR DIST



Carlies and a second second



Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this eighth day of September, 2008.

Anthony Michael D'Aloisio Chairman

RECORDED: 09/27/2011

PATENT THE REEL: 026997 FRAME: 0525